	ORMATION REPORT
5243 First Information of a cognizable	e crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS
EVY TEMPORED LINE PLANTING BLUE	DEFAULUATION VI DATE PIENT NO. 41.3 (2014) DATE DATE OF THE
2 Add IPC Sections 2	7.9 II) Act. Sections
Sections 181	/ 184
General Diary Reference : Entry No.	79 II) Act Sections / 184 IV) Other acts & Sections / 262 Time /3:05 Mm. Time /3:05 Mm. G.D. No. /262 at the P.S.
b) Occurrence of Offence : Day Caterday	7 Date 30.04.2022 Time 11:45 Ma
c) Information received Date. 3 04-22	Time /3:05 Mn GD No. /262 at the P.S.
TO THE TOTAL COLUMN TO THE	THE PARTY OF THE P
5. Place of Occurrence : a) Direction and Dista	noe from P.B. Apprix 1.5 Km North- Nept From PS
b) Address A & Rongilla din mare	Under PS KNOWN DIAT PUTURUS
61-P- KADUAVY	Best No. JL No. 31
	hen the name of P.S
6. Complainant / Informant:	
a) Name PSI GOUTONSO K	
b) Father's / Husband's Name	Calla Rot
c) Date / Year of birth	d) Nationality 40000
e) Address Kantour PS Dint	PUTUMA
7. Details of known/suspected /unknown/accused	with full particulars
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	Sujet Maketo (23 years) 10- L4 Assands Maketo
	in- is amand maleto
Y THE PARTY OF THE	THE PROCESSION OF THE PROCESSI
	OO-KALAJLOT
	Note that I have been been a second or the second of the s
	Stot - puriosa wassa 2776
	IN er of motor eyele Loring Reg No WB56 C 2776
8 Passan for delaying and delaying	and be mainty of the language of the
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complain	Helisen Horgin, R.
9. Particulars of properties stolen/involved · (Atta	ch separate sheet, if required):
Portugue partie in the control of th	and of the second of the secon
10. Total value of properties stolen/involved	K .
11. Inquest report/U.D. Case No., if any :	
12. FIR Contents : (Attach separate sheet if requi	red) The aritial typed a smal aint athick is
The state of the s	treated as FIR is attached herewith.
The second of the second of the second	
The state of the s	(Dakke) 11/2022
Fig. 1 Description of whether the	Officers n-Charge (4) 2022 Kashipur P.S.
13. Action taken : Since the above report reveals	commission of offence(s) w/s. 279 1031-Burulial/194 MY ACT
and the disovereport reveals	1988
ranietered the case and test	
registered trie case and took up the investigat	ien/directed ASI Shamal Cd. mondal
Investigation/transferred to P.S	ien/directed. ASI S. Kyam.M. C.A. Mondal to take up the
Investigation/transferred to P.S	on point of jurisdiction CID d u
Investigation/transferred to P.S	on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the corded and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cost.
Investigation/transferred to P.S	on point of jurisdiction CID d d
Investigation/transferred to P.S	on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the corded and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cost.
Investigation/transferred to P.S	on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the ecorded and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cost.
Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly re	Signature of the Officer in Charge 4/2022 Signature of the Officer in Charge 4/2022 Signature of the Officer in Charge Police Station with
Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly re	Signature of the Officer in Charge 7/2022 Signature of the Officer in Charge 7/2022 Name S.1 Kaly Dist. Public Could
Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly resident of the Signature / Thumb impression of the	Signature of the Officer in Charge 4/2022 Signature of the Officer in Charge 4/2022 Signature of the Officer in Charge 7/2022 Rank Karkipur PS Dint - Puruna Rank
Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly re	Signature of the Officer in Charge 12022 Signature of the Officer in Charge Police Station with Name S.I Kalybirt Public Publi
Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly resident of the Signature / Thumb impression of the	Signature of the Officer in Charge 1/2022 Signature of the Officer in Charge Police Station with Name S.1 Kaly Dist Pupulia Cax La

1 12 1

To The O/C Kashipur Police Station Dist - Purulia

Ref: Kashipur PS GDE No. 1255 Dtd. 30.04.2022.

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused person Sujoy Mahato (23 Years) S/O- Lt. Ananda Mahato of Tilgora, P.O - Kalajhor, PS - Para, Dist - Purulia.

Sir,

In producing herewith arrested accused person Sujoy Mahato (23 Years) S/O-Lt. Ananda Mahato of Tilgora, P.O – Kalajhor, PS – Para, Dist – Purulia along with seized article i.e. (1) One Black Colour 'Hero Honda CD-Dawn' Motor Cycle having Registration No WB 56C 2776, Chassis No – 03K27F3968

I beg to report that today myself along with C/1256 Anadi Dhibar and C/177 Arpan Mondal both of Kashipur PS were performing mobile duty at Traffic More under Kashipur PS area vide Kashipur PS C.C.No – 1272/21 dtd. 30.04.2022 and Kashipur PS GDE No – 1255 Dtd 30.04.2022. At about 11.45 hrs, I found one Black Colour Hero Honda CD- Dawn Motor Cycle coming from Rajbari more side towards Adra rashly and negligently. We try to stop him but the rider of the said motorcycle named in above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss / serious injury of nearby public due to his such riding. After a hot chase we could able to stop him at Rangiladih More under Kashipur PS. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life. On being asked he could not able to produce any valid Driving License as well as valid documents in respect of the said motorcycle.

So, I seized (1) One Black Colour 'Hero Honda CD- Dawn' Motor Cycle having Registration No WB 56C 2776, Chassis No – 03K27F3068 in between 12.05 hrs to 12.15 hrs. and arrested him at 12.25 hrs as he had committed an offence punishable under sec 279 IPC and 181/184 MV Act 1988 in presence of police party and informed his family members accordingly.

Hence, I pray that a specific case U/S 279 IPC and 181/184MV Act 1988 may kindly be initiated against accused Sujoy Mahato (23 Years) S/O- Lt. Ananda Mahato of Tilgora, P.O - Kalajhor, PS - Para, Dist - Purulia.

Received On 30.04.22 at 13:05 Mm and general Kartipur PS care NO-43/22 att. 30.04.22 U/S 2792PL & 181/189 MY ACT 1988.

30(4(2022. Officer-in-Charge Kashipur P.S. Dist.-Purulia Yours faithfully

Govrango Coy

(Gourango Roy)

PSI of Police

Kashipur PS, Dist-Purulia

Date: - 30.04.2022